
Haltestelle Volkersdorf (b. Sachsen/AN)

2 1

2

1

12

VolkersdorfVolkersdorf

Lichtenau (Lkr.
AN) Ulmenstr.

Sachsen (b.
Ansbach) Bauhof

Volkersdorf
(b. Sachsen/AN)

711711738
738

711 • 738711 • 738

711 • 738
711 • 738

711711
738738

711711

71
1

71
1

738738

711711

711
711

738738

BauhofBauhof

Volkersdorfer Straße

Volkersdorfer Straße

Milmersdorfer Weg
Milmersdorfer Weg

Ansbacher Straße
Ansbacher Straße

Fränkische Rezat

Fränkische Rezat

Raiffeisenstraße
Raiffeisenstraße

Am Wasserstall
Am Wasserstall

Am Güssgraben
Am Güssgraben

Am
 Sp

ortp
latz

Am
 Sp

ortp
latz

Krumme Leiten
Krumme Leiten

Am Iggraben
Am Iggraben

Am Kreuzweg

Am Kreuzweg

Kreisstraße
Kreisstraße

Ulm
ens

traß
e

Ulm
ens

traß
e

Am Weiher
Am Weiher

Re
za

tw
eg

Re
za

tw
eg

Im TalIm Tal

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 18.05.24 21:19.08

Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:5019) x=[1187010,1188508] y=[5675942,5677571] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3013338.Scale7] lang=[de]

